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=EIENIN LAV
“Because there is a Difference”
=

Dealer:

2014 Retail Order Form

Date:

Customer:

ENGINE SELECTION
Cummins []

MODEL
Twin 350 Bravo 3 XR

Mercruiser |:| Twin 8.2L Bravo 3 XR
| Twin 525 Bravo 3 XR

Special Instructions:

Dealer Signature:

RETAIL
$583,370

$521,235
$575,820

Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:41 PM

38 Express Cruiser

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT RETAIL
[J Ac, cabin 120 Volt $4,365
[J Ac, cabin 220 volt $4,580
[0 Ac, Cockpit 120 Volt $7,550
[ Ac, Cockpit 220 Volt $7,885
[ Autopilot, Garmin GHP10 $7,780
[] Autopilot, Second Station $1,010
[J Autopilot, Wireless Remote $1,255
[] Bow Rail, Raised w/ Life Line $4,600
[ Bow Thruster $10,570
[0 canvas, Aft Cockpit Fastback $4,625
[] canvas, Dash Cover $270
[] canvas, Enclosure Ez2cy $9,715
[J canvas, Helm Seat Cover $400
[J cE certification $2,410
[] Cockpit Table, Corian $2,210
[] Depth Gauge $380
[] Electric Reel Outlets $455
[ Fans, Oscillating In Cabin $725
[J Fresh water Washdown $215
[] Gel Color - Hullsides $3,810
[] Generator, 4 kw 220 Volt $19,215
[l Generator, 5 kw 120 Volt $17,080
[] Hardtop $42,915
[] Head w/ Overboard Discharge $1,140
|:| Jumper Cables & Receptacle $510
[J Light, Add’l Top Mnt Deck $250
[] Lights, Docking $1,015
[ Radio, xm $895
[] saltwater Washdown w/ Extra Pump $1,010
[] shipping Cradle $3,650
[] shore Power / Charger EU $3,000
[] shore Power / Charger US $2,700
[ Spotlight, Remote $2,595
[] steering Wheel - Isotta Aria $1,095
[J stereo Upgrade # 1 $4,640
[] Teak & Holly Cabin Floor $8,500
[] underwater Lights $2,025

Date:




Dealer:

2014 Retail Order Form

Date:

Customer:

ENGINE SELECTION MODEL
Cummins [] Twin 480 ASD 8 Drives
| Triple 480 ASD 8 Drives

Special Instructions:

Dealer Signature:

RETAIL
$1,187,505
$1,337,350

Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:43 PM

48 Express Cruiser

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT RETAIL
Canvas, Aft Cockpit Fastback $4,625
CE Cetrtification $2,410
Cherry Companion Way Steps $2,580
Cockpit Refrigerator $1,955
Cockpit Table, Corian $2,210
Depth Gauge $380
Fans, Oscillating In Cabin $725
Fresh Water Washdown $215
Gel Color - Hullsides $4,255
Head w / Overboard Discharge $1,140
Jumper Cables & Receptacle $510
Light, Add’l Top Mnt Deck $250
Lights, Docking $1,015
Prop Stow w / Props (2) $29,300
Shipping Cradle $6,155
Spotlight, Remote $2,595
Steering Wheel - Issota Aria $1,095
Stereo Upgrade # 1 $4,640
Teak & Holly Cabin Sole $12,965
Teak & Holly Cockpit Sole $19,440
Underwater Lights $2,025
Valve Cover, Chrome Triple $4,215
Valve Cover, Chrome Twin $2,815

OO0O00000000000000000000a40a

Date:




“Because there is a Difference”
==

Dealer:

=OLINTAIN

2014 Retail Order Form
34 Sportfish CC Open Bow

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Date:

Customer:

ENGINE SELECTION

Base Boat []
Mercury [
L]
|
L]
]
L]
L]
L]
|
|

Special Instructions:

Dealer Signature:

Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple

MODEL

250
300
300
350

300
250
300
350

No Rigging

Pre-Rig
Optimax XS
Optimax XS
Verado
Verado
Pre-Rig
Verado
Optimax XS
Optimax XS
Verado

RETAIL
$207,750

$216,400
$275,685
$284,165
$286,035
$327,490
$233,175
$332,595
$338,795
$353,145
$393,095

N O

Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:43 PM

Autopilot, Garmin GHP10
Autopilot, Second Station
Autopilot, Wireless Remote
Backrest, Aft Seat - Removable
Bow Bench Seat

Bow FRP Molded Seating

Bow U-Shaped Seating
Canvas, Dash Cover

Canvas, Helm Seat Cover

CE Certification

Depth Gauge

Electric Reel Outlets

Fan Oscillating In Head

Fresh Water Washdown w/Tank
Fuel Filters, Verado Triple
Fuel, 370 gal Option

Gel Color - Hullsides

Hardtop, Fiberglass

Head w / Overboard Discharge
Jump Seat Aft Port

Jumper Cables & Receptacle
Ladder, Swim Bracket Mount
Ladder, Swim Slide In

Life Jacket Storage In T-Top
Light, Add’l T-Top Deck

Lights, Docking

Outrigger Plates - T-Top
Outriggers, Rupp TG Rad
Qutriggers, Rupp Z-30
Outriggers, Taco

Portlight In Head

Radio, XM

Rod Holders, 2 Gunnel, 3 Transom
Rod Holders, 2 Transom

Rod Holders, Kingfish - 2

Rod Holders, T-Top - Gold
Seating - Helm Tackle Center

Seating - Helm Tackle Center w/ Rear
Facing Seat, Chrome

Seating - Helm Tackle Center w/ Rear
Facing Seat, White

Seating - Helm, Electric Bolster
Seating - Helm, White Powder Coated
Shipping Cradle

Shore Power / Charger EU
Shore Power / Charger US
Shower, Transom

Side Curtains, 3 Pc

Sport Arch

Spotlight, Remote

Steering Wheel - Issota Aria
Steering Wheel - SS w / Knob
Stereo Upgrade # 1

Stereo, Base System
Underwater Lights

Vessel View 1 Display - Twin
Vessel View 2 Display - Triple

Date:

RETAIL

$7,780
$1,010
$1,255
$2,750
$3,495
$13,510
$3,915
$270
$400
$2,410
$380
$455
$540
$1,250
$2,200
$3,850
$3,515
$8,295
$1,140
$710
$510
$535
$755
$615
$250
$1,015
$385
$2,880
$3,900
$3,235
$825
$895
$550
$250
$250
$270
$14,310
$14,415

$14,740

$6,670

$285
$3,650
$2,835
$2,535

$285
$2,240
$9,425
$2,595
$1,095

$295
$4,640

$985
$2,025
$4,850
$5,025




_f 2o 2014 Retall Ol‘der Form Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:43 PM
' 38 Sport Fish Cruiser (OB)

Dealer: OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT RETAIL
[J Ac, cabin 120 Volt $4,365
Date: [0 Ac, cabin 220 Volt $4,580
] [0 Ac, Cockpit 120 Volt $8,200
Customer: ] AC, Cockpit 220 Volt $8,465
[ Autopilot, Garmin GHP10 $7,780
ENGINE SELECTION MODEL RETAIL [] Autopilot, Second Station $1,010
Mercury  [] Triple 300 Verado $493,550 [] Autopilot, Wireless Remote $1,255
] Triple 250 Optimax XS $498,065 [] Bow Thruster $10,265
O Triple 300 Optimax XS $512,950 [] cCanvas Enclosure $9,240
] Tl 2 el $554.045 [0 canvas, Aft Cockpit Fastback $4,625
| Quad 300 Verado $543,615 [] Canvas, Dash Cover S
O Quad 250 Optimax XS $549,500 N Canvas,_ Helm Seat Cover $400
O Quad 300 Optimax XS $558,325 H E;ff;“gﬁ;?” $2£;8
O SIEL AU VICL PO 200 [] Electric Reel Outlets $455
[ Fans, Oscillating In Cabin $725
[ Fighting Chair, Pomponette $2,425
Special Instructions: [] Fighting Chair, Release Marine $24,125
[J Fresh water Washdown $215
[] Fuel Filters, Verados Quad $2,935
[] Fuel Filters, Verados Triple $2,200
[] el Color - Hullsides $3,810
[[] Generator, 4 kw 220 Volt $19,215
[ Generator, 5 kw 120 Volt $17,080
[] Hardtop, Fiberglass $2,915
[] Head w/ Overboard Discharge $1,140
|:] Jumper Cables & Receptacle $510
[] Ladder, Swim Bracket Mount $535
[ Ladder, Swim Slide In $755
[] Life Jacket Storage In Top $615
[] Light, Add'l Top Mnt Deck $250
[] Lights, Docking $1,015
[J outrigger Plates -Top $385
[] oOutriggers, Rupp TG Rad $2,880
[ outriggers, Rupp z-30 $3,900
[] outriggers, Taco $3,235
[ Rradio, xm $895
[] Rod Holders, Gold Tone $270
[[] Rod Holders, Kingfish - 2 $250
[] seating - Helm, Electric Bolster Wht $485
[0 shipping Cradle $3,650
[] shore Power / Charger EU $3,000
[[] shore Power / Charger US $2,700
[] Spotlight, Remote $2,595
[0 steering Wheel - Isotta Aria $1,095
[[] steering Wheel - SS w / Knob $295
[] stereo Upgrade # 1 $4,640
[l sunpPad $2,215
[] Teak & Holly Cabin Floor $8,100
[ underwater Lights $2,025
|:| Vessel View 2 Display - Triple $5,025

Dealer Signature: Date:




“Because there is a Difference”
==

Dealer:

=OLINTAIN

2014 Retail Order Form
38 Sportfish CC Open Bow

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Date:

Customer:

ENGINE SELECTION

Base Boat []
Mercury [
L]
|
L]
]
L]
L]
L]
|
|

Special Instructions:

Dealer Signature:

Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad

MODEL

300
250
300
350

300
250
300
350

No Rigging

Pre-Rig
Verado
Optimax XS
Optimax XS
Verado
Pre-Rig
Verado
Optimax XS
Optimax XS
Verado

RETAIL
$215,195

$226,520
$347,470
$354,000
$368,520
$407,975
$242,235
$399,290
$402,520
$411,970
$479,930

N O O

Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:43 PM

Autopilot, Garmin GHP10
Autopilot, Second Station
Autopilot, Wireless Remote
Backrest, Aft Seat - Removable
Bow Bench Seat

Bow FRP Molded Seating
Bow U-Shaped Seating
Canvas, Dash Cover
Canvas, Helm Seat Cover
CE Certification

Depth Gauge

Electric Reel Outlets

Fan Oscillating In Head
Fresh Water Washdown

Fuel Filters, Verado Triple
Fuel, 460 gal Option

Gel Color - Hullsides
Hardtop, Fiberglass

Head w / Overboard Discharge
Jump Seat Aft Port

Jumper Cables & Receptacle
Ladder, Swim Bracket Mount
Ladder, Swim Slide In

Life Jacket Storage In T-Top
Light, Add’l T-Top Deck
Lights, Docking

Outrigger Plates - T-Top
Outriggers, Rupp TG Rad
Qutriggers, Rupp Z-30
Outriggers, Taco

Portlight In Head

Radio, XM

Rod Holders, 2 Gunnel, 3 Transom
Rod Holders, 2 Transom

Rod Holders, Kingfish - 2
Rod Holders, T-Top - Gold
Seating - Helm Tackle Center

Seating - Helm Tackle Center w/ Rear
Facing Seat, Chrome

Seating - Helm Tackle Center w/ Rear
Facing Seat, White

Seating - Helm, Electric Bolster
Seating - Helm, White Powder Coated
Shipping Cradle

Shore Power / Charger EU
Shore Power / Charger US
Shower, Transom

Side Curtains, 3 Pc

Sport Arch

Spotlight, Remote

Steering Wheel - Isotta Aria
Steering Wheel - SS w / Knob
Stereo Upgrade # 1

Stereo, Base System
Underwater Lights

Vessel View 2 Display - Triple

Date:

RETAIL

$7,780
$1,010
$1,255
$2,750
$3,495
$13,510
$3,915
$270
$400
$2,410
$380
$455
$540
$215
$2,200
$5,865
$3,810
$8,295
$1,140
$710
$510
$535
$755
$615
$250
$1,015
$385
$2,880
$3,900
$3,235
$825
$895
$550
$250
$250
$270
$14,310
$14,415

$14,740

$6,670

$285
$3,650
$3,000
$2,700

$285
$2,240
$9,425
$2,595
$1,095

$295
$4,640

$985
$2,025
$5,025




“Because there is a Difference”
==

Dealer:

=OLINTAIN

2014 Retail Order Form
38 Sportfish CC Tourn. Ed.

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Date:

Customer:

ENGINE SELECTION

Base Boat []
Mercury [
L]
|
L]
]
L]
L]
L]
|
|

Special Instructions:

Dealer Signature:

Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad

MODEL

300
250
300
350

300
250
300
350

No Rigging

Pre-Rig
Verado
Optimax XS
Optimax XS
Verado
Pre-Rig
Verado
Optimax XS
Optimax XS
Verado

RETAIL
$241,510

$248,315
$351,550
$358,075
$372,955
$412,050
$249,295
$403,360
$406,600
$416,050
$484,000

|

Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:44 PM

Autopilot, Garmin GHP10
Autopilot, Second Station
Autopilot, Wireless Remote
Backrest, Aft Seat - Removable
Canvas, Dash Cover
Canvas, Helm Seat Cover
CE Certification

Depth Gauge

Electric Reel Outlets

Fan Oscillating In Head
Fresh Water Washdown

Fuel Filters, Verado Triple
Fuel, 460 gal Option

Gel Color - Hullsides
Hardtop, Fiberglass

Head w / Overboard Discharge
Jump Seat Aft Port

Jumper Cables & Receptacle
Ladder, Swim Bracket Mount
Ladder, Swim Slide In

Life Jacket Storage In T-Top
Light, Add’l T-Top Deck
Lights, Docking

Outrigger Plates - T-Top
Qutriggers, Rupp TG Rad
QOutriggers, Rupp Z-30
Outriggers, Taco

Portlight In Head

Radio, XM

Rod Holders, 2 Gunnel, 3 Transom
Rod Holders, 2 Transom

Rod Holders, Kingfish - 2
Rod Holders, T-Top - Gold
Seating - Helm Tackle Center

Seating - Helm Tackle Center w/ Rear
Facing Seat, Chrome

Seating - Helm Tackle Center w/ Rear
Facing Seat, White

Seating - Helm, Electric Bolster
Seating - Helm, White Powder Coated
Shipping Cradle

Shore Power / Charger EU
Shore Power / Charger US
Shower, Transom

Side Curtains, 3 Pc

Sport Arch

Spotlight, Remote

Steering Wheel - Isotta Aria
Steering Wheel - SS w / Knob
Stereo Upgrade # 1

Stereo, Base System

Sun Pad

Underwater Lights

Vessel View 2 Display - Triple

Date:

RETAIL

$7,780
$1,010
$1,255
$2,750
$270
$400
$2,410
$380
$455
$540
$215
$2,200
$5,865
$3,810
$8,295
$1,140
$710
$510
$535
$755
$615
$250
$1,015
$385
$2,880
$3,900
$3,235
$825
$895
$550
$250
$250
$270
$14,310
$14,415

$14,740

$6,670

$285
$3,650
$3,000
$2,700

$285
$2,240
$9,425
$2,595
$1,095

$295
$4,640

$985
$2,685
$2,025
$5,025




iy 2014 Retall Ol‘der Form Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:44 PM

FOLINTAIN : -

S 38 Sportfish Luxury Edition
Dealer: OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT RETAIL

[J Ac, cabin 120 Volt $4,365

Date: [0 Ac, cabin 220 Volt $4,580

] [0 Ac, Cockpit 120 Volt $8,200

Customer: ] AC, Cockpit 220 Volt $8,465

[ Autopilot, Garmin GHP10 $7,780

ENGINE SELECTION MODEL RETAIL [] Autopilot, Second Station $1,010

Mercury  [] Triple 300 Verado $480,405 [] Autopilot, Wireless Remote $1,255

] Triple 250 Optimax XS $486,090 [] canvas Enclosure $9,240

D Trlple 300 Optlmax XS $500'975 D Canvas, Aft COCkat Fastback $4,625

| Triple 350 Verado $540,910 [] canvas, Dash Cover $270

[] canvas, Helm Seat Cover $400

[] canvas, Rear Seat Cover $270

[] CE cCertification $2,410

[0 Depth Gauge $380

Special Instructions: [0 Electric Reel Outlets $455

[ Fans, Oscillating In Cabin $725

[] Fresh water Washdown $215

[] Fuel Filters, Verados Triple $2,200

[ Fuel, 400 gal Option - Single Tank $1,270

[] Gel Color - Hullsides $3,810

[] Generator, 4 kw 220 Volt $19,215

[l Generator, 5 kw 120 Volt $17,080

[] Hardtop, Fiberglass $2,915

[] Head w/ Overboard Discharge $1,140

|:| Jumper Cables & Receptacle $510

[J Ladder, Swim Bracket Mount $535

[] Ladder, Swim Slide In $755

[] Life Jacket Storage In Top $615

[ Light, Add’l Top Mnt Deck $250

[] Lights, Docking $1,015

[] Outrigger Plates -Top $385

[] outriggers, Rupp TG Rad $2,880

[J outriggers, Rupp z-30 $3,900

[] Outriggers, Taco $3,235

[ Radio, xm $895

[] Rod Holders, Gold Tone $270

[] Rod Holders, Kingfish - 2 $250

[] saltwater Washdown w/ Extra Pump $1,010

[[] seating - Helm, Electric Bolster Wht $485

[] shipping Cradle $3,650

[ shore Power / Charger EU $3,000

[] shore Power / Charger US $2,700

[] Spotlight, Remote $2,595

[] steering Wheel - Isotta Aria $1,095

[ steering Wheel - SS w / Knob $295

[] stereo Upgrade # 1 $4,640

[] sunPad $2,215

[] Teak & Holly Cabin Floor $4,670

[ underwater Lights $2,025

[] Vessel View 2 Display - Triple $5,025

Dealer Signature: Date:




-

— ___._23,. = 2014 Retall Order Form Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:44 PM
= 35 Lightning

“Because there is a Difference”
=

Dealer: OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT RETAIL
[] Bimini Top $2,680
Date: [ Bimini Top w/ Enclosures $4,655
. [0 Bolsters, Two / Three Rear $12,270
Customer: [] CE Certification $2,410
[] External Mufflers, Fulltime $4,925
ENGINE SELECTION MODEL RETAIL [] External Mufflers, Switchable $5,055
Mercruiser [] Twin - Staggered 430 8.2L, Bravo 1 XR Drives $399,940 [] Fans, Oscillating (2) In Cabin $750
[] Twin- Staggered 525 EFI, Bravo 1 XR SSM Drives $502,720 [] Gel Color - Hulisides $3,515
[] Twin- Staggered 600 SCI, Bravo 1 XR SSM/ITS Drives $549,155 [] Hatch, Colored Mirror w/ Logo $1.425
[] Twin- Staggered 662 SCIEU, NXT 1/ # 6 Drives $614,115 [] Head w/Overboard Discharge $1,165
[] Twin- Staggered 700 SCI, NXT 1/#6 Drives $615,260 [] Heads Up Drive/Tab Indicator $2.970
|:| Integrated Transom Steering, ITS $23,025
[] Lights, Docking $1,015
[0 Mercury Engine Color $5,755
Special Instructions: [] shipping Cradle $3,650
[] shore Power / Charger EU $3,780
[] shore Power / Charger US $2,535
[] Shower, Transom $285
[J skikye $400
[] steering Wheel - Isotta Aria $1,095
[] stereo Upgrade # 1 $4,640
[] stereo Upgrade # 2 $7,715
[[] storage Cover To Chine $7,670
[] storage Cover To Gunnel $4,565

Dealer Signature: Date:




-

— ___._23,. = 2014 Retall Order Form Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:44 PM
= 38 Lightning

“Because there is a Difference”
=

Dealer: OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT RETAIL
[] Bimini Top $2,680
Date: [ Bimini Top w/ Enclosures $4,655
. [0 Bolsters, Two / Three Rear $12,270
Customer: [] CE Certification $2,410
[] External Mufflers, Fulltime $4,925
ENGINE SELECTION MODEL RETAIL [] External Mufflers, Switchable $5,055
Mercruiser [] Twin - Staggered 430 8.2L, Bravo 1 XR Drives $419,955 [] Fans, Oscillating (2) In Cabin $750
[] Twin- Staggered 525 EFI, Bravo 1 XR SSM Drives $513,660 [] Gel Color - Hulisides $3,515
[] Twin- Staggered 600 SCI, Bravo 1 XR SSM/ITS Drives $560,385 [] Hatch, Colored Mirror w/ Logo $1.425
[ Twin - Staggered 662 SCIEU, NXT 1/ # 6 Drives $620,970 I:l Head w / ngrboard D|S(.:harge $1,165
[] Twin- Staggered 700 SCI, NXT 1/#6 Drives $630,795 [] Heads Up Drive/Tab Indicator $2.970
|:| Integrated Transom Steering, ITS $23,025
[] Lights, Docking $1,015
[0 Mercury Engine Color $5,755
Special Instructions: [] shipping Cradle $3,650
[] shore Power / Charger EU $3,780
[] shore Power / Charger US $2,535
[] Shower, Transom $285
[J skikye $400
[] steering Wheel - Isotta Aria $1,095
[] stereo Upgrade # 1 $4,640
[] stereo Upgrade # 2 $7,715
[[] storage Cover To Chine $8,325
[] storage Cover To Gunnel $5,525
[J TV - 14" Flat Screen w/ DVD $2,100
[ water Tank, Add'l 13 gal $1,055

Dealer Signature: Date:




- .

=EIENIN LAV
“Because there is a Difference”
=

Dealer:

2014 Retail Order Form

Date:

Customer:

ENGINE SELECTION MODEL

Cummins [] Twin

Mercruiser |:| Twin - Staggered
Twin - Staggered
Twin - Staggered
Twin - Staggered
Twin - Staggered

W[

Special Instructions:

Dealer Signature:

480

430
525
600
662
700

Twin - Staggered 1100
Twin 1350

ASD 8 Drives

8.2L, Bravo 1 XR SSM/ITS Drives
EFI, Bravo 1 XR SSM Drives
SCI, Bravo 1 XR SSM/ITS Drives
SCI EU, NXT 1/ # 6 Drives

SCI, NXT 1/ #6 Drives

SCI, NXT 1 SSM # 6 Drives

SCI Dry Sump # 8 Drives

RETAIL
$600,345

$515,615
$584,315
$616,225
$677,105
$678,295
$930,250
$1,114,790

OOOO0000000000000000000000010

Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:45 PM

42 Lightning

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Bimini Top

Bimini Top w/ Enclosures
Bolsters, Two / Three Rear
Cabin Air Condtioning

CE Certification

External Mufflers, Fulltime
External Mufflers, Switchable
Fans, Oscillating (2) In Cabin
Gel Color - Hullsides
Generator, 4 kw 50 Hz Euro
Generator, 5 kw 60 Hz

Hatch, Colored Mirror w/ Logo
Head w / Overboard Discharge
Heads Up Drive/Tab Indicator
Lights, Docking

Mercury Engine Color
Shipping Cradle

Shore Power / Charger EU
Shore Power / Charger US
Shower, Transom

Ski Eye

Steering Wheel - Issota Aria
Stereo Upgrade # 1

Stereo Upgrade # 2

Storage Cover To Chine
Storage Cover To Gunnel

TV - 14" Flat Screen w/ DVD
Water Tank, Add’l 13 gal

Date:

RETAIL

$2,680
$4,655
$12,270
$3,850
$2,410
$4,925
$5,055
$750
$3,515
$19,215
$17,080
$1,425
$1,165
$2,970
$1,015
$5,755
$3,650
$3,780
$2,535
$285
$400
$1,095
$4,640
$7,715
$8,510
$5,685
$2,100
$1,055




iy 2014 Retall Ol‘der Form Revised: 7/18/2013 2:32:45 PM

“Because there J Difference” 47 L | g h t nin g

Dealer: OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT RETAIL
[] Arch, Radar Fwd Rake $5,270
Date: ] Bimini Top $2,680
. [] Bimini Top w/ Enclosures $5,150
Customer: [ Bolsters, Two / Three Rear $12,270
[] cabin Air Condtioning $4,335
ENGINE SELECTION  MODEL RETAIL [] cE Certification $2,410
Cummins [ Twin 480 ASD 8 Drives $667,600 [] External Mufflers, Fulltime $4,925
[] External Mufflers, Switchable $5,055
. B ) E] Fans, Oscillating (2) In Cabin $750
Mercruiser [[] Twin - Staggered 525 EFI, Bravo 1 XR SSM Drives $607,710 [] Gel Color - Hulsides $3.850
[ Twin - Staggered 600 SCI, Bravo 1 XR SSM/ITS Drives $658,415 [] Generator, 4 kw 50 Hz Euro $19,215
[] Twin - Staggered 662 SCIEU, NXT 1/ # 6 Drives $719,295 [ Generator, 5 kw 60 Hz $17,080
[] Twin - Staggered 700 SCI, NXT 1/#6 Drives $720,145 [ Hatch, Colored Mirror w/ Logo $1,425
[] Twin - Staggered 1100 SCI, NXT 1 SSM Dry Sump # 6 Drives $971,875 [0 Head w/ Overboard Discharge $1,165
|:| Twin 1350 SCI Dry Sump # 8 Drives $1,156,975 |:| Heads Up Drive/Tab Indicator $2,970
[] Lights, Docking $1,015
]:| Mercury Engine Color $5,755
. . i [ Microwave $1,015
Special Instructions: [ Shipping Cradle $3.650
[] Shore Power / Charger EU $3,780
[] shore Power / Charger US $2,535
[] shower, Transom $285
[] skiEye $400
[] steering Wheel - Issota Aria $1,095
[] stereo Upgrade # 1 $4,640
[J stereo Upgrade # 2 $7,715
[] storage Cover To Chine $8,710
[] storage Cover To Gunnel $5,895
[ TV - 14’ Flat Screen w/ DVD $2,100
[] water Tank, Add'l 13 gal $1,055

Dealer Signature: Date:




